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202209010003
42480

09/01/2022
11:23:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BENTON
HAULING LLC

202209010003
42450

09/01/2022
11:21:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BUCHANAN
ASHLEY C

Instr
#:20220606000
227090

202209020003
44190

09/02/2022
10:50:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABSOLUTE
HEALTHCARE
ASSOCIATES
LLC

202209070003
47340

09/07/2022
08:07:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WALLACE
ROGER

Instr
#:20200930000
441750

202209070003
47310

09/07/2022
08:07:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARRIS
REBECCA L

Instr
#:20200124000
032310

202209070003
47330

09/07/2022
08:07:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLAIR
ROBERT

Instr
#:20220131000
042820

202209200003
63020

09/20/2022
02:03:04 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PHARO
LINDSEY

Instr
#:20220503000
179680

202209070003
47390

09/07/2022
08:08:03 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DICKERSON
SHERRY L

Instr
#:20220307000
094790

202209210003
64080

09/21/2022
11:06:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GREEN
ADRIANE

202209070003
47650

09/07/2022
08:26:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TURNER
AARON A

Instr
#:20170802000
278440

202209070003
47680

09/07/2022
08:26:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CROSS
CARSON W

Instr
#:20220218000
070950

202209070003
47660

09/07/2022
08:26:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TURNER
AARON A

Instr
#:20170802000
278450

202209070003
47750

09/07/2022
08:26:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ATCHISON
DANIEL B

Instr
#:20180612000
206810

202209070003
47790

09/07/2022
08:26:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHNSON
DAVID H

Instr
#:20190607000
199070

202209070003
47800

09/07/2022
08:26:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SCALISI
DONALD J

Instr
#:20180131000
032340

202209070003
47780

09/07/2022
08:26:27 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SWIFT DAVID
A

Instr
#:20150608000
188710

202209070003
47760

09/07/2022
08:26:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DIAZ DAVID A Instr
#:20211122000
561760

202209070003
47850

09/07/2022
08:26:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EANS JACK A Instr
#:20220318000
112430



202209210003
64400

09/21/2022
11:43:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REED ERIKA

202209210003
64420

09/21/2022
11:43:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHALL
JEFFERY

202209210003
64370

09/21/2022
11:43:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GREEN
CAMERON M

202209070003
47880

09/07/2022
08:26:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLS
JOHNNY L

Instr
#:20171018000
378750

202209210003
64410

09/21/2022
11:43:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DENNIS
JEFFERY K

202209070003
47900

09/07/2022
08:26:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ATCHISON
KENNETH

Instr
#:20170905000
322140

202209210003
64390

09/21/2022
11:43:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLEMAN
DARWANA J

202209210003
64380

09/21/2022
11:43:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ENGLISH
CRYSTAL

202209210003
64430

09/21/2022
11:43:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOODARD
KEITH

202209210003
64440

09/21/2022
11:43:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARDNER
RACHAEL L

202209210003
64470

09/21/2022
11:43:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLANAGAN
WILLIAM J

202209210003
64450

09/21/2022
11:43:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PUGH
RANDELL O


