Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209010003 42480	09/01/2022 11:23:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BENTON HAULING LLC						•
202209010003 42450	09/01/2022 11:21:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BUCHANAN ASHLEY C					Instr #:20220606000 227090	
202209020003 44190	09/02/2022 10:50:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLC						
202209070003 47340	09/07/2022 08:07:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WALLACE ROGER					Instr #:20200930000 441750	
202209070003 47310	09/07/2022 08:07:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARRIS REBECCA L					Instr #:20200124000 032310	
202209070003 47330	09/07/2022 08:07:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLAIR ROBERT					Instr #:20220131000 042820	
202209200003 63020	09/20/2022 02:03:04 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PHARO LINDSEY					Instr #:20220503000 179680	
202209070003 47390	09/07/2022 08:08:03 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DICKERSON SHERRY L					Instr #:20220307000 094790	
202209210003 64080	09/21/2022 11:06:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GREEN ADRIANE						
202209070003 47650	09/07/2022 08:26:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TURNER AARON A					Instr #:20170802000 278440	
202209070003 47680	09/07/2022 08:26:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CROSS CARSON W					Instr #:20220218000 070950	
202209070003 47660	09/07/2022 08:26:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TURNER AARON A					Instr #:20170802000 278450	
202209070003 47750	09/07/2022 08:26:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ATCHISON DANIEL B					Instr #:20180612000 206810	
202209070003 47790	09/07/2022 08:26:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHNSON DAVID H					Instr #:20190607000 199070	
202209070003 47800	09/07/2022 08:26:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SCALISI DONALD J					Instr #:20180131000 032340	
202209070003 47780	09/07/2022 08:26:27 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SWIFT DAVID A					Instr #:20150608000 188710	
202209070003 47760	09/07/2022 08:26:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DIAZ DAVID A					Instr #:20211122000 561760	
202209070003 47850	09/07/2022 08:26:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EANS JACK A					Instr #:20220318000 112430	

202209210003 64400	09/21/2022 11:43:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REED ERIKA				
202209210003 64420	09/21/2022 11:43:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHALL JEFFERY				
202209210003 64370	09/21/2022 11:43:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GREEN CAMERON M				
202209070003 47880	09/07/2022 08:26:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLS JOHNNY L			Instr #:20171018000 378750	
202209210003 64410	09/21/2022 11:43:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DENNIS JEFFERY K				
202209070003 47900	09/07/2022 08:26:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ATCHISON KENNETH			Instr #:20170905000 322140	
202209210003 64390	09/21/2022 11:43:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLEMAN DARWANA J				
202209210003 64380	09/21/2022 11:43:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ENGLISH CRYSTAL				
202209210003 64430	09/21/2022 11:43:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOODARD KEITH				
202209210003 64440	09/21/2022 11:43:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARDNER RACHAEL L				
202209210003 64470	09/21/2022 11:43:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLANAGAN WILLIAM J				
202209210003 64450	09/21/2022 11:43:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PUGH RANDELL O				